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ALZHEIMER’S PREVALENCE ESTIMATES BY AREA
Alaska

AREA
Aleutians East 
Aleutians West 
Anchorage 
Bethel 
Bristol Bay 
Chugach Census Area
Copper River Census Area
Denali 
Dillingham 
Fairbanks North Star
Haines  
Hoonah-Angoon 
Juneau 
Kenai Peninsula 
Ketchikan Gateway 
Kodiak Island 
Kusilvak 
Lake and Peninsula 
Matanuska-Susitna 
Nome 
North Slope 
Northwest Arctic 
Petersburg 
Prince of Wales-Hyder 
Sitka 
Skagway 
Southeast Fairbanks 
Wrangell 
Yakutat 
Yukon-Koyukuk 

95,900

Total Pop. Age 65+
400
400
35,100
1,500
200
900
600
300
500
11,200
600
500
4,700
11,400
2,400
1,600
500
200
14,400
800
700
600
700
1,200
1,400
200
1,100
700
100
800

8,500

AD Cases Age 65+
< 50
< 50
3,300
100
< 50
100
< 50
< 50
< 50
900
100
< 50
400
1,000
200
100
< 50
< 50
1,200
100
100
100
100
100
100
< 50
100
100
< 50
100

8.8%

AD Prevalence
9.5%
7.6%
9.1%
7.6%
8.6%
7.6%
8.6%
7.8%
8.2%
8.4%
8.4%
8.5%
8.6%
8.4%
8.9%
8.3%
8.0%
9.0%
8.2%
7.8%
7.5%
10.4%
8.6%
7.5%
9.7%
9.1%
8.3%
9.6%
9.6%
8.3%

NUMBERS IN THE 2ND AND 3RD COLUMN ARE ESTIMATES THAT HAVE BEEN ROUNDED TO THE NEAREST 100 AND ARE NOT THE EXACT FIGURES USED TO CALCULATE AD PREVALENCE IN
COLUMN E. ESTIMATES WERE PULLED FROM DATA COLLECTED IN 2020. STATE TOTALS WERE INDEPENDENTLY MODELED (AND MAY NOT EQUAL A SUM OF ALL ROUNDED COUNTIES). 
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